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Anlage
Friedrichsaustr. 16, 89073 Ulm

Sportwart/in
Metzler, Maximilian
T +49 175 2092883 maxmetzler@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Kathrin
T 015142540919 kathrin.schneider311@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Hans-Joachim Barth

m 0163 8805121, festspielhaus007 @gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wiedemann, Jochen
Woggan, Kai

Henle, Holger

von Winning, Tim

Barth, Hans-Joachim
Scharrer, Heiko
Marmo, Edoardo
Littmann, Max
Ballweg, Andy
Helmstadter, Oliver
Wilde, Frank
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Schmidt, Karl-Wolfgang

E2 Stich, Christian

E3 Dr. Kalke, Yorck
E4 Anstett, Markus

E5 Has, Pavel

E6 Wolber, Michael

E7 Bolay, Axel

E8 Wenzler, Oliver

E9 Weber, Franz-Josef

E10Andersen, Claus (DEN A/D)

E11Deuble, Thomas
E12Vujic, Goran

Prof. Dr. Lerche, Holger

Blach, Marcus Roland

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16652706
17109947
17250637
16850049
17010723
16592640
16992258
16991809
16352820
16854089
16250577
17280704
17056526

15250713
16801286
16010985
17402118
17050123
16111243
16850048
16204515
15304196
16855576
16350069
17351310

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E13Flammang, Joachim
El4Doleschel, Marko
E15Anschiitz, Uwe
E16Guttinger, Jens
E17Birzele, Armin
E18Prof. Dr. Weiand, Achim
E19Maier, Alexander
E20Back, Stephan
E21Meister, Jurgen
E22Kuhnle, Dieter
E23Mantel, Axel
E24Gable, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15950069
17054893
16550862
16994479
16053480
16053363
17054175
16654208
16592872
15850070
15450590
15152529

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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